117000049770

questor's Name)	
dress)	
iress)	
//State/Zip/Phone	= #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	ne)
cument Number)	
_ Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ied Copies Certificates of Status	
	dress) dress) dress) WAIT Siness Entity Nar cument Number)

Office Use Only



200316034572

0% 27/18--01018--028 **28. %

2010 AUG 15 PH 2: 47

~ RRUCE NUG 23 2018



3700 Washington Street, Suite 400 Hollywood, FL 33021 (954) 983-3233

August 17, 2018

Ref. Number: L17000049770 Letter Number: 818A00016486

To whom it may concern:

Thank you for your quick response. We requested a name change for HEALTHSTONE FABREGAS CARE CENTER LLC and were initially denied because the new name is similar to an existing company.

The name we requested was Hector Fabregas M.D., L.L.C. This name is similar to Dr. Fabregas' existing practice which is Hector Fabregas, M.D. P.A. which is structured as an S-Corp.

Dr. Fabregas is in the process of restructuring his practice in the legal form of an LLC and as such has filed the new company. For continuity reasons we want to keep the names as similar as possible. The principal in both of these entities is Dr. Fabregas.

If you need any additional information, please let me know...

Thank you,

John Harkins, Administrator



August 9, 2018

JOHN HARKINS 1835 E. HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD., STE 680 HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

SUBJECT: HEALTHSTONE FABREGAS CARE CENTER LLC

Ref. Number: L17000049770

We have received your document for HEALTHSTONE FABREGAS CARE CENTER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable because it is the same as or not distinguishable from an existing entity. If the principals are the same in both entities, please send a letter or affidavit advising us of this association, along with your articles so that we may complete the filing process.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor 2010 AUG 15 PH 2: 47

Letter Number: 818A00016486

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corpo	rations				
CUBICT.	HealthStone	Fabregas Care Center LLC				
SUBJECT:		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company			
The enclosed	Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspond	ence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
		John Harkins				
			Name of Person			
		HealthStone Primary Car	e Partners, LLC			
			Firm/Company			
	1835 E. Hallandale Beach Blvd., Suite 680					
			Address			
		Hallandale Beach, FL 33	0009		-1	
	City/State and Zip Code			2018 SEC	457 2	
		john.harkins@healthstone	mgmt.com o be used for future annual repor	• notification)	AUG	-
		•	•	t nouncation)	3.55.5 	1
For further i	nformation con	cerning this matter, please ca	il;			(Sec.
John Harki	ns		305 323-16	98	<u> </u>	
	Name of P	erson		aytime Telephone Number	₽ €	•
Enclosed is	a check for the	following amount:				
\$25.001	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (e of Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

HealthStone Fabregas Care Center LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L17000049770	were filed on March 7, 2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
rida document number L17000049770 is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: ctor Fabregas M.D., LLC riew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." ter new principal offices address, if applicable: rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) ter new mailing address, if applicable: ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:		
Hector Fabregas M.D., LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		-
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		[7] (
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		ार पूर्व के किल्ला कर्म
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		ter the name of the new
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action <u>Address</u> Title Name □ Add _□ Remove _□ Change _□ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change _ Add ☐ Remove AUG SIALL SIALL _□ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove

_□ Change

·				<u></u>			
	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>					
			·				
				-			
<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
				* *			
	<u> </u>		 .				
						~	
					SUB ALL	200	پ
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>-</u>			AUG .	1
					77,54		-
					SEE.	ଥା) 277
-		<u> </u>	_		<u> </u>	- 2	
_					- 달로 	<u>.</u> ;	,
					5,5	Į į	
		_ _			_		
_ -							
r re-sim data :	if other than the date of	f filing:		(option	al)		
(If an effective date i	if other than the date of is listed, the date must be spec	ific and cannot be prior	to date of filing or m	ore than 90 days after fil	ing.) Pursu	ant to 605.	.020
Note: If the date	inserted in this block doe	s not meet the applica	able statutory filing	requirements, this d	ate will no	ot be liste	ed a
document s effec	tive date on the Departme	in of State's records.					
			ee				
If the record spec	cifies a delayed effec y after the record is	tive date, but no filed	t an effective t	me, at 12:01 a.r	n. on th	e earne	erc
(b) The socii da	iy after the record is	med.					
	July 25th	2018					
Dated			·				
	A_{Ω}	1 1/2/21	√				
	~ / / /	MA JIYTAN Z					
	Signatu	re of a member or author	orized representative	of a member			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00